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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

2023 Read Aloud Indiana
Something 
Stinks!
Fenske, J.
4-8

Home Is In 
Between
Perkins, M.
3-7

Canyon’s 
Edge**
Bowling, D.
8-12

Unforgettable 
Logan 
Foster**
Peters, S.
8-12

Your 
Legacy
Williams, S.
4-8

When 
Langston 
Dances
Langley, K.
4-8

Dinosaurs 
Are Not 
Extinct
Sheneman, D.
4-8

Falling 
Short
Cisneros, E.
8-12

Sky-Blue 
Bench
Rahman, B.
4-8

Maizy 
Chen’s 
Last 
Chance
Yee, L.
8-12

Atticus 
Caticus
Maizes, S.
3-7

Mel Fell
Tabor, C.
4-8

Ikenga**
Okorafor, N.
10-14

Barren 
Grounds**
Robertson, D.
10-14

Chester Van 
Chime Who 
Forgot How 
To Rhyme
Monsen, A.
4-8

Everybody 
In The 
Red Brick 
Building
Wynter, A.
4-8

Great Stink
Paeff, C.
4-8

Ben Yokoyama 
And The Cookie 
Of Doom**
Swanson, M.
8-12

331054 
$18.58

709820 
$22.78

140449 
$21.38

710731 
$21.38

966093 
$23.48

542136 
$22.08

809678 
$22.78

215595 
$21.38

738120 
$22.76

972731 
$21.38

597322 
$21.38

870809 
$22.08

687330 
$21.38

758788 
$22.08

651941 
$22.08

970789 
$22.08

695270 
$22.08

867722 
$18.58

continued on back  --->

Primary List*

Set # S47753 of 8 books @ $173.84 - Note: 8 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 0 Paperback Editions -

Upper Elementary List

Set # S47754 of 10 books @ $215.88
- Note: 10 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding 

And 0 Paperback Editions -
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State List Name Continued

Blackbird 
Girls**
Blankman, A.
9-12

Kind Of 
Spark**
McNicoll, E.
8-12

Me (Moth) 
McBride, A.
14-18

Survivor 
Tree
Colleen, 
M.
4-8

Operation 
Do-Over
Korman, G.
8-12

Pony
Palacio, R.
10-14

Victories 
Greater 
Than Death
Anders, C.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

We Were 
Kings
Stevens, C.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

Friday Night 
Wrestlefest
Fox, J.
3-7

Six 
Crimson 
Cranes
Lim, E.
12-16
Paperback Ed.

I Must 
Betray You
Sepetys, R.
12-16

Kneel
Buford, C.
13-18
Paperback Ed.

1619 
Project
Hannah-
Jones, N.
5-8

Ace Takes 
Flight**
McCarthy, C.
8-12

Last 
Mapmaker
Soontornvat, 
C.
8-12

Bluebird
Cameron, S.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

Jayden’s 
Impossible 
Garden
Mangal, M.
4-8

124580 
$22.08

629837 
$21.38

617341 
$22.78

230576 
$22.78

530013 
$22.08

695454 
$22.08

058045 
$8.19

851938 
$10.65

348682 
$22.08

573924 
$9.01

800253 
$22.78

168067 
$9.83

922608 
$22.78

618390 
$21.38

835674 
$22.08

183946 
$10.65

599712 
$21.38

2023 Read Aloud Indiana

Bathe 
The Cat
McGinty, A.
4-6

Gladys 
The Magic 
Chicken
Rubin, A
5-8

Endlessly 
Ever After
Snyder, L.
5-8

Wombat Underground
Thomson, S.
4-8

626018 
$22.08

769571 
$22.78 832945 

$22.78

881502 
$22.78

IN 12/2022 (Prices subject to change) **Titles Also Available In Paperback Edition

Middle Grade List*

Shape Of 
Thunder**
Warga, J.
8-12

920466 
$22.08

Set # S47755 of 9 books @ $184.95 - Note: 8 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 1 Paperback Edition -

High School List*
Set # S47756 of 

7 books @ $94.59

- Note: 2 Titles Are 
Available In BTSB Binding 
And 5 Paperback Editions -

Ageless List*

Someone 
Builds The 
Dream
Wheeler, L.
5-8

937697 
$24.18

Set # S47757 of 
9 books @ 

$203.62
- Note: 9 Titles Are 
Available In BTSB 

Binding 
And 0 Paperback 

Editions -

*Partial List, Not All Titles Available From Bound to Stay Bound Books

All Of Us 
Villains
Foody, A.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

345026 
$9.01

All My Rage
Tahir, S.
14-18

870976 
$23.48


